
  
AASTMT Orientation Seminars “Fall 2015” 

 

Timing Day  Address Location # 

9:00 pm Wednesday 8/7/2015 

Arab Academy, 

Miami Campus 
Alexandria 1 

8:00 pm Wednesday 29/7/2015 

8:00 pm Wednesday 5/8/2015 

8:00 pm Wednesday 12/8/2015 

     

2:00 pm Friday 31/7/2015 

Building B 2401 

– Smart Village 

Smart Village 

Campus 
2 

2:00 pm Friday 14/8/2015 

2:00 pm Friday 28/8/2015 

2:00 pm Friday 11/9/2015 

     

10:00 pm Tuesday 14/7/2015 

Moushir Ahmed 

Ismail St., 

Sheraton District 

Heliopolis 

Campus 
3 

8:00 pm Tuesday 28/7/2015 

8:00 pm Tuesday 4/8/2015 

8:00 pm Tuesday 18/8/2015 

8:00 pm Tuesday 1/9/2015 

     

8:00 pm Monday 3/8/2015 23 Dr. Sobki st,. 

Dokki 

Dokki 

Campus 
4 

8:00 pm Monday 17/8/2015 

     

7:30 pm Saturday 25/7/2015 
Port Said Hotel 

(Helnan) 

Port Said 

Campus 

5 

 


